
 

Big Time Entertainment 
THE TABLE MOUNTAIN CONCERT SERIES IN THE PAUL PAUL THEATER 

Presented by Modelo Especial, Toyota and Valero 

All concerts begin at 7:00 p.m. unless otherwise noted. 
 

Wednesday, Oct. 4 $35/$25/$15 
KMJ’s Big Fresno Fair Kickoff Concert Feat. WAR 

with special guests Canned Heat and JJ Walker 

Thursday, Oct. 5 $50/$40/$35 En Vogue & Exposé 

Friday, Oct. 6 $32/$22/$18 Carlos Mencia 

Saturday, Oct. 7 $32/$22/$18 Elle King 

Sunday, Oct. 8 $95/$75/$55/ $35 
Quebradita Fest sponsored by O’Reilly Auto Parts 

and FoodMaxx 

Monday, Oct 9 
FREE* with paid Fair 

Admission 
Hairball  

Tuesday, Oct. 10 $32/$22/$18 Danny Gokey & Ryan Stevenson 

Wednesday, Oct. 11 $55/$45/$35 Midland 

Thursday, Oct. 12 $62/$52/$47 The Beach Boys 

Friday, Oct. 13 $32/$22/$18 The Offspring 

Saturday, Oct. 14 $55/$45/$35 2 Chainz 

Sunday, Oct. 15 $95/$65/$45/$25 
Ramon Ayala & Los Traileros Del Norte sponsored 

by O’Reilly Auto Parts and FoodMaxx 

 

 

SPECIAL EVENTS HAPPENING IN THE PAUL PAUL THEATER 

Sunday, October 8 

FREE tickets available 

here 

 

*doors open at 8:30 

a.m.; Service starts at 

9:00 a.m. 

Cornerstone Church at The Big Fresno Fair 

Sunday, October 15 

FREE tickets available 

here 

 

*doors open at 8:30 

a.m.; Service starts at 

9:00 a.m. 

 

Cornerstone Church at The Big Fresno Fair 
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GRANDSTAND ENTERTAINMENT 

Wednesday, Oct. 4 
FREE (with paid Fair 

admission) 

4.0 & Above Scholastic Achievement Program 

Rally (6:30 p.m. – 8 p.m.) 

Thursday, Oct. 5 
FREE (with paid Fair 

admission) 

 

Big Band Review (2 p.m. – 6 p.m.) 

 

Saturday, Oct. 7 

$25 Event Only 

Ticket 

$5 Designated Driver 

Ticket  

Beer & Wine Fest 

Saturday, Oct. 14 
FREE (with paid Fair 

admission) 
Derby Dog Dash (1:45 p.m.) 

 

 

O’REILLY AUTO PARTS PAVILION STAGE 

Sunday, Oct. 8 
FREE (with paid Fair 

admission) 

USA Boxing Championships with special meet & 

greets with WBC & WBO Champion, Jose Ramirez 

Sunday, Oct. 15 
FREE (with paid Fair 

admission) 
Lucha Xtreme Wrestling 

 

 


